
Grant Applications: Requested Granted

Collegiate Rugby Football Club $13,486 $5,000

Cycling Southland - Tour of Southland $20,000 $10,000

Hockey Southland Inc $75,000 $37,500

Learning Differences Aotearoa Trust $8,175 $3,500

Loss & Grief Support Trust Southland $30,000 $10,000

Murihiku Maori & Pasifika Cultural Trust $40,000 $20,000

Parent to Parent Southland $10,000 $3,500

Southern Sou'NZ Inc $900 $600

Southland Art Society - ILT Art Awards 2020 $7,600 $3,400

Southland Power Boat Club $4,500 $2,250

Tuurama Trust - Matariki $15,000 $10,000

Volleyball Southland $40,000 $17,500

Waikiwi Rugby Football Club $15,000 $7,500

Declaration of Interests:

with regard to that grant application.

APRIL / MAY / JUNE 2020                                                                                                            

Grants Approved     $130,750

Where a Trustee of the ILT Foundation declares an interest in a grant recipient organisation they abstain from discussion and voting 

(1) Mike Mika declared an interest in Murihiku Maori & Pasifika Cultural Trust's application. 


